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DAY GROUP 7.30  8                                        10           12            13.30             14                  15                16                                    18                            20 

M
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A
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E61 

PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE 

GRAPHIC 
(7:30 – 11:00) 

 

 

LECTURE 

 

OBSTETRICS 

 

CF2 Hospital – 

Amphitheatre 

 

 

 

 
LECTURE 

 

CARDIOVASCULAR 

SURGERY 

 

IOR2 – Hall “Dr. Tudor 

Hărşovescu” (A402) 

E62    

E63    

E64    

E65    

E66    

T
U
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D
A

Y
 

E61 

PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE 

GRAPHIC 
(7:30 – 11:00) 

  

  

 LECTURE 

 

NEONATOLOGY 

IOR2 – “Palade” Hall 

E62 
 

 

 

 

E63   

E64   

E65   

E66   
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E61 

PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE 

GRAPHIC 
(7:30 – 11:00) 

 
 

LECTURE 

 

INFECTION DISEASES 

 

INMAS 

 

LECTURE 

 

CLINICAL 

EPIDEMIOLOGY 

 

Central Military Hospital 
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E61 

PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE  ADDITIONAL GRAPHIC 
 (07:30 - 13:30) 

 

 

LECTURE 

 

ASSISTED HUMAN 

REPRODUCTION ( EL) 

 

IOR2 A302 Hall 

 

Weeks 1-7 

SEMINARY 

 

PUBLIC HEALTH 

AND HEALTH 

MANAGEMENT 

IOR 

 

302 Hall 

 

1-7 weeks gr. E52 

 

 

 

LECTURE 

 

ETHICS AND 

ACADEMIC 

INTEGRITY 

 

IOR2 – Lab. L502 

 

weeks 8-14 

LECTURE 

 

EMERGENCY 

MEDICINE 

 

IOR2 – “Dr. Tudor 

Hărşovescu” (Hall 402) 

E62  

E63  

E64  
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E61 

PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE 

GRAPHIC 
(7:30 – 11:00) 

 

Public Health and Health 

Manag. 

IOR Lab. 503 

 

 

 LECTURE 

 

PUBLIC HEALTH 

AND HEALTH 

MANAGEMENT 

 

IOR2 - A302 Hall 

  

E62      

E63  
Public Health and Health 

Manag. 

IOR Lab. 503 

 

  

E64      
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Manag. 

IOR Lab. 503 

 

 

E66    
Public Health and Health 

Manag. 

IOR Lab. 503 

 

 

 


