

Titu Maiorescu University | Faculty of Medicine | Study Program: MEDICINE IN ENGLISH

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 // YEAR OF STUDY: VI // SEM. : II



DAY	GROUP	7.30 8	10	12 13.30	0 1	4 15 1	6	18 20
MONDAY	E61							
	E62							LECTURE
	E63	PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE GRAPHIC	3	LECTI OBSTET				CARDIOVASCULAR
	E64	(7:30 – 11:00)		CF2 Hos				SURGERY
	E65			Amphith				IOR2 – Hall "Dr. Tudor Hărșovescu" (A402)
	E66							
TUESDAY	E61							
	E62	PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE GRAPHIC (7:30 – 11:00)						
	E63		3					LECTURE
	E64							NEONATOLOGY IOR2 – "Palade" Hall
	E65							
	E66							
WEDNESDAY	E61							
	E62	PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE				-		
	E63		3			LECTURE		LECTURE CLINICAL
	E64	GRAPHIC (7:30 – 11:00)				INFECTION DISEASES INMAS		EPIDEMIOLOGY
	E65							Central Military Hospital
	E66							
THURSDAY	E61						SEMINARY	
	E62						PUBLIC HEALTH AND HEALTH MANAGEMENT IOR 302 Hall 1-7 weeks gr. E52	
	E63					LECTURE ASSISTED HUMAN REPRODUCTION (EL) IOR2 A302 Hall Weeks 1-7		
	E64							LECTURE
	E65	PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE (07:30 - 13:						EMERGENCY MEDICINE
		(07.30 - 13:	50)				LECTURE	IOR2 – "Dr. Tudor Hărșovescu" (Hall 402)
							ETHICS AND	11aişuveseu (Hall 402)
	E66						ACADEMIC INTEGRITY	
							IOR2 – Lab. L502	
				D11' - ** - *	th and IT		weeks 8-14	
FRIDAY	E61			Public Health and Health Manag. IOR Lab. 503				
	E62	PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE GRAPHIC		Public Health and F Manag. IOR Lab. 503		PUBLIC HEALTH AND HEALTH MANAGEMENT IOR2 - A302 Hall		
	E63		3					
	E64	(7:30 – 11:00)						
	E65						Public Health and Health Manag. IOR-Lab. 503	
	i .	-						